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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.97% (2.18)

US57060D1081
MKTX

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

7,897 EUR
S&P 500

213.00 USD (100)
229.73 USD (100)
226.49 USD
228.095 USD
224.75 USD
224.32 USD
226.622805 USD
407,149
92,242,732.37
11,891

WKN: 57060D108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 [
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US57060D1081&ID_NOTATION=10757263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US57060D1081&ID_NOTATION=10757263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=194052eab76822922a27d346e268b3ffe68eac5855e8f25a5234a0d8563c581e&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09a3b8ae205aaf0f2&time=1712796497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05e67775d04333e7f29e4d2576c2171c130f26442f499ec8c345b1069bd6f67&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=675d7408bc073ac81&time=1712796497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ef96c3e570aa7a8bb593788ca2fd568e2ea24cdd57632c4a87fa65b47ca5df0&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=babb43766cbeb7368&time=1712796497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1693f27c5246d14ca9818852477804b5d279509616173d28f61f27fc031781da&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6893ac5815cf5dfb&time=1712796497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec8476924f77dec449ca3e3182983455ba6c1ea2c9ac0cf9b9ce504db3dc5ae4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a89dbbb6e39d2891&time=1712796497&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US57060D1081
Symbol MKTX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,897 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 213.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 229.73 USD (100)
Open 226.49 USD
High 228.095 USD
Low 224.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 224.32 USD
VWAP 226.622805 USD
Volume (pcs) 407,149
Trading volume 92,242,732.37
Number of trades 11,891
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -451% -34.02% -57.63%
Perf (abs.) -10.71 -116.79  -308.06
Beta 1.32 1.21 0.91
Volatility 4168  36.63 36.40

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

223.19 USD (437,211
218.02 USD (416,149
242.04 USD (397,064
251.29 USD (401,160
291.70 USD (2024/01/02
200.37 USD (2024/03/05
344.44 USD (2023/04/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
200.01 USD (2023/09/28)

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/  22:02 208.60 EUR 0.00 1
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/  18:34 206.20 EUR 0.00 5
09
Nasdaq 2024/04/  22:00 226.50 USD 92.24 11,891
09
Munich 2024/04/  08:00 205.60 EUR 0.00 2
09
Frankfurt 2024/04/  09:01 205.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10757263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=128611554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260940658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10756060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10755986

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2023/06/
08

19:31 208.00 EUR 0.00

20:08 207.80 EUR 0.00

18:00 246.055 CHF 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366652722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629935

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

X Market Axess

Contact Details

MARKETAXESS HOLDINGS INC.

55 Hudson Yards, 15th floor - 10001 New

York

Telefon: +1-212-813-6000

Fax: +1-212-813-6390
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard McVey

Carlos
Hernandez

Emily Portney
Jane Chwick

Kourtney
Gibson

Nancy Ann
Altobello

Richard
Ketchum

Richard Prager

Stephen
Casper

Steve Begleiter
William Cruger

Richard M.
McVey

Chris
Concannon

Christophe
Roupie

Christopher
Gerosa

Julie Sheffet

Kevin M.
McPherson

Mary Sedarat

Nicholas
Themelis

Oliver Huggins
Raj Paranandi
Richard J.

Schiffman
Scott Pintoff

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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